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H.P.U. REVENUE ACCOUNT 

SBI SUMMER HILL-10091435340  

Monthly Summary 
(Amount in Rs.) 

Particulars 

  

  

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017 

Transactions Closing 

Balance Debit Credit 

Opening Balance   1,60,97,200.89 Dr 

April 28,44,97,073.00 12,55,28,539.63 17,50,65,734.26 Dr 

May 7,94,40,841.00 25,12,52,573.50 32,54,001.76 Dr 

June 9,86,35,188.00 9,88,36,372.00 30,52,817.76 Dr 

July 38,40,64,865.00 38,04,50,004.00 66,67,678.76 Dr 

August 10,24,74,196.00 11,19,47,718.50 28,05,843.74 Cr 

September 15,27,35,070.00 12,20,36,769.67 2,78,92,456.59 Dr 

October 15,06,16,600.00 19,42,82,030.62 1,57,72,974.03 Cr 

November 34,88,07,828.00 28,35,62,591.65 4,94,72,262.32 Dr 

December 34,20,77,294.00 16,36,06,870.74 22,79,42,685.58 Dr 

January 3,77,48,247.00 25,59,75,484.78 97,15,447.80 Dr 

February 11,56,98,022.00 10,49,45,921.45 204,67,548.35 Dr 

March 20,89,05,237.00 23,20,90,520.39 27,17,735.04 Cr 

Grand Total 2,30,57,00,461.00 2,32,45,15,396.93 27,17,735.04 Cr 

 



55



56

 

H.P.U. REVENUE ACCOUNT 

A/C- CONST.-10091435306 

Monthly Summary   
(Amount in Rs.) 

Particulars 

  

  

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017 

Transactions Closing 

Balance Debit Credit 

Opening Balance   25,80,547.00 Dr 

April 1,31,96,734.00 17,36,407.00 1,40,40,874.00 Dr 

May 20,42,493.00 1,56,89,676.00 3,93,691.00 Dr 

June 31,41,029.00 24,70,351.00 10,64,369.00 Dr 

July  8,20,962.00 2,43,407.00 Dr 

August 1,00,80,150.00 91,04,224.00 12,19,333.00 Dr 

September 4,19,430.00 11,87,722.00 4,51,041.00 Dr 

October 1,26,83,829.00 80,33,049.00 51,01,821.00 Dr 

November 25,44,126.00 4,00,686.00 72,45,261.00 Dr 

December 2,49,950.00 50,61,067.00 24,34,144.00 Dr 

January  28,976.00 24,05,168.00 Dr 

February 44,06,170.00 48,80,590.00 19,30,748.00 Dr 

March 4,300.00 1,26,361.50 18,08,686.50 Dr 

Grand Total 4,87,68,211.00 4,95,40,071.50 18,08,686.50 Dr 
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H.P.U. REVENUE ACCOUNT 

A/C- HPUCES -10835924098 
Monthly Summary  

(Amount in Rs.) 

Particulars 

  

  

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017 

Transactions Closing 

Balance Debit Credit 

Opening Balance   28,09,826.98 Dr 

April   28,09,826.98 Dr 

May 5,71,000.00  33,80,826.98 Dr 

June   33,80,826.98 Dr 

July   33,80,826.98 Dr 

August   33,80,826.98 Dr 

September 9,85,081.00  43,65,907.98 Dr 

October   43,65,907.98 Dr 

November   43,65,907.98 Dr 

December   43,65,907.98 Dr 

January   43,65,907.98 Dr 

February   43,65,907.98 Dr 

March  632.80 43,65,275.18 Dr 

Grand Total 15,56,081.00 632.80 43,65,275.18 Dr 
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H.P.U. REVENUE ACCOUNT 

A/C- ICDEOL -10091435511 
Monthly Summary  

(Amount in Rs.) 

Particulars 

  

  

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017 

Transactions Closing 

Balance Debit Credit 

Opening Balance   58,14,864.00 Dr 

April 57,19,468.00  1,15,34,332.00 Dr 

May 58,31,000.00  1,73,65,332.00 Dr 

June 89,80,778.00  2,63,46,110.00 Dr 

July 57,55,530.00  3,21,01,640.00 Dr 

August 55,60,140.00  3,76,61,780.00 Dr 

September 55,10,541.00  4,31,72,321.00 Dr 

October 1,11,39,564.00  5,43,11,885.00 Dr 

November 22,46,000.00 3,14,874.00 5,62,43,011.00 Dr 

December 59,74,000.00  6,22,17,011.00 Dr 

January 62,00,000.00  6,84,17,011.00 Dr 

February 63,00,000.00  7,47,17,011.00 Dr 

March 7,91,82,830.00 14,82,46,884.00 56,52,957.00 Dr 

Grand Total 14,83,99,851.00 14,85,61,758.00 56,52,957.00 Dr 

 


